Individual Best Times (Masters)

Sarah Fitzgerald-Smith - (414194) - Reading SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

11:07.89
11:08.58
11:19.60
11:22.00
11:31.18
11:35.41
11:39.05

12:16.89

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

11:35.41
11:07.89
11:19.60
11:31.18
11:22.00
11:39.05
12:16.89
11:08.58

Copyright 2024

382
381
362

359

338
333
284

338
382

345
359
333
284

Round

Round

Swim
Date

08/06/18
04/08/06
04/03/18
25/05/16
05/03/17
28/08/22
06/03/16
06/03/10

Swim
Date

28/08/22
08/06/18
04/03/18
05/03/17
25/05/16
06/03/16
06/03/10
04/08/06

Meet

British Masters Championships 2018

World Championships 2006

Swim Wales Open Masters 2018

European Masters Championships

Swim Wales Open Masters & Senior Age Groups 2017
European Masters Championships 2022

Swim Wales Open Masters Meet

Welsh Masters Open Meet 2010

Meet

European Masters Championships 2022

British Masters Championships 2018

Swim Wales Open Masters 2018

Swim Wales Open Masters & Senior Age Groups 2017
European Masters Championships

Swim Wales Open Masters Meet

Welsh Masters Open Meet 2010

World Championships 2006

Venue

Plymouth
Stanford, USA
Swansea
London
Swansea
Rome
Swansea

Swansea

Venue

Rome
Plymouth
Swansea
Swansea
London
Swansea
Swansea

Stanford, USA
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Licence Level

MAS769 0
MAS004 0
MAS739 0
MAS615 0
MAS663 0
MAS994 0
MAS589 0
MAS208 0

Licence Level

MAS994 0
MAS769 0
MAS739 0
MAS663 0
MAS615 0
MAS589 0
MAS208 0
MAS004 0
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