## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Sarah Fitzgerald-Smith - (414194) - Reading SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
11:07.89	382	Н	08/06/18	British Masters Championships 2018	Plymouth	MAS769	0
11:08.58	381		04/08/06	World Championships 2006	Stanford, USA	MAS004	0
11:19.60	362	F	04/03/18	Swim Wales Open Masters 2018	Swansea	MAS739	0
11:22.00	359	Н	25/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0
11:31.18	345	F	05/03/17	Swim Wales Open Masters & Senior Age Groups 2017	Swansea	MAS663	0
11:35.41	338	Н	28/08/22	European Masters Championships 2022	Rome	MAS994	0
11:39.05	333	F	06/03/16	Swim Wales Open Masters Meet	Swansea	MAS589	0
12:16.89	284		06/03/10	Welsh Masters Open Meet 2010	Swansea	MAS208	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
11:35.41	338	Н	28/08/22	European Masters Championships 2022	Rome	MAS994	0
11:07.89	382	Н	08/06/18	British Masters Championships 2018	Plymouth	MAS769	0
11:19.60	362	F	04/03/18	Swim Wales Open Masters 2018	Swansea	MAS739	0
11:31.18	345	F	05/03/17	Swim Wales Open Masters & Senior Age Groups 2017	Swansea	MAS663	0
11:22.00	359	Н	25/05/16	European Masters Championships	London	MAS615	0
11:39.05	333	F	06/03/16	Swim Wales Open Masters Meet	Swansea	MAS589	0
12:16.89	284		06/03/10	Welsh Masters Open Meet 2010	Swansea	MAS208	0
11:08.58	381		04/08/06	World Championships 2006	Stanford, USA	MAS004	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS